
Mai 2007, Sportklub Wildalpen Paddeln und Rafting

R4 - Austrian Rafting Championship 2007
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1 1 JEZINKY CZE 1:19,67 Finale 2 264 3:52,26 1 300 55:38,34 1 400 964
2 12 RK Troja - Damen CZE 1:21,80 Semi 3 237 4:19,92 2 264 56:21,44 2 352 853
3 3 Mistral Air Slovakia SVK 1:18,91 Finale 1 300 5:15,28 6 198 57:31,18 3 316 814
4 11 AKV Augsburg GER 1:26,46 Semi 4 216 4:44,79 3 237 58:18,56 4 288 741
5 9 BERUSKY CZE 1:25,89 1/4 5 207 5:06,85 5 207 59:15,64 6 264 678
6 7 WWS Club Troja CZE 1:41,45 Sprint 10 162 4:45,74 4 216 58:37,39 5 276 654
7 4 Iuventa Kids – Bratislava Slowakei SVK 1:27,64 1/4 7 189 5:51,53 7 189 59:17,34 7 252 630
8 8 Lativa LAT 1:26,70 1/4 6 198 6:17,22 8 180 1:01:43,79 8 240 618
9 5 AV Mureck AUT 1:40,00 Sprint 9 171 6:43,16 10 162 1:07:34,21 9 228 561
10 6 Shaman W HUN 1:53,13 1/4 8 180 6:30,21 9 171 1:12:20,82 11 204 555
11 10 Liquide Lifestyl - SKW AUT 2:32,23 Sprint 11 153 8:58,56 11 153 1:09:20,69 10 216 522

1 29 HAJOS RACING TEAM PRAG CZE 1:15,17 Finale 1 300 3:16,24 1 300 53:10,76 3 316 916
2 35 WD Prostejov Wo-MB CZE 1:24,51 Finale 2 264 3:20,02 2 264 53:07,00 2 352 880
3 42 Kanyon Raft Team HUN 1:17,46 1/8 10 162 3:33,13 5 207 52:56,37 1 400 769
4 41 Kanu Schwaben - RT Augsburg 1 GER 1:17,97 Semi 4 216 3:20,43 3 237 53:40,43 5 276 729
5 32 Hazard SVK 1:16,51 1/4 5 207 3:21,80 4 216 53:36,37 4 288 711
6 54 Italy 1 ITA 1:15,24 Semi 3 237 3:45,86 8 180 54:11,34 7 252 669
7 22 WWW.SALZA.AT AUT 1:19,81 1/4 8 180 3:39,57 6 198 54:25,69 8 240 618
8 46 MB Team CZE 1:16,69 1/4 6 198 3:58,39 11 153 53:48,76 6 264 615
9 40 WWS Club Praha CZ CZE 1:19,62 1/8 13 135 3:52,55 10 162 55:13,04 9 228 525
10 44 STAN MANAGER CZE 1:16,67 1/8 9 171 4:06,04 12 144 55:54,07 11 204 519
11 52 Jiskra Havlickuv Brod B CZE 1:17,53 1/4 7 189 4:06,77 13 135 56:33,55 12 192 516
12 28 Volmolen Energie Team NED 1:19,09 1/8 12 144 3:45,52 7 189 56:51,93 13 180 513
13 36 Wildalpen 1 AUT 1:18,97 1/8 11 153 4:16,40 14 126 55:51,90 10 216 495
14 31 Jiskra Havlickuv Brod CZE 1:24,33 1/8 16 108 3:50,71 9 171 57:15,92 14 168 447
15 47 Lativa 1 LAT 1:26,32 Sprint 24 54 4:35,57 16 108 57:29,49 15 156 318
16 37 Mistral Air Slovakia - junior SVK 1:22,91 H2H 17 99 4:25,63 15 117 59:39,25 21 96 312
17 27 Türkei 2 TUR 1:23,75 1/8 15 117 5:45,33 25 48 57:42,08 16 144 309
18 21 Türkei 1 TUR 1:37,66 H2H 20 78 5:05,81 21 72 57:46,00 17 132 282
19 23 AV Mureck AUT 1:24,11 H2H 18 90 5:07,64 22 66 58:40,80 18 120 276
20 20 No Work Team ITA 1:22,86 1/8 14 126 7:35,97 29 24 1:00:06,72 22 88 238
21 45 Hungarian Hedonists HUN 1:46,78 H2H 23 60 4:58,81 20 78 1:02:01,87 23 80 218
22 38 Churchill River Gang AUT 1:30,18 H2H 19 84 5:31,53 23 60 1:04:00,48 26 56 200
23 30 Iuventa Devils – Bratislava Slowakei SVK 1:31,20 Sprint 27 36 5:46,27 26 42 58:46,02 19 112 190
24 26 Shaman M HUN 1:44,36 H2H 22 66 5:32,31 24 54 1:03:05,50 25 64 184
25 25 Raftingteam Denmark DMK 1:29,38 Sprint 26 42 7:30,00 28 30 59:05,05 20 104 176
26 43 Old-Stars Bützow GER 1:31,47 Sprint 28 30 4:44,34 18 90 1:04:27,12 27 48 168
27 48 Lativa 2 LAT 1:28,49 Sprint 25 48 7:07,82 27 36 1:02:56,89 24 72 156
28 39 Eaglehill’s Eagles HUN 1:38,12 H2H 21 72 7:51,38 30 18 1:21:11,37 28 40 130
29 50 Rafting Klub Maribor 1 SLO 1:34,89 Sprint 30 18 4:42,59 17 99 DNS 117
30 49 Rafting Klub Maribor 2 SLO 1:34,23 Sprint 29 24 4:55,95 19 84 DNS 108
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1 42 Kanyon Raft Team HUN 52:56,37 400 1 1 JEZINKY CZE 55:38,34 400
2 35 WD Prostejov Wo-MB CZE 53:07,00 352 2 12 RK Troja - Damen CZE 56:21,44 352
3 29 HAJOS RACING TEAM PRAG CZE 53:10,76 316 3 3 Mistral Air Slovakia SVK 57:31,18 316
4 32 Hazard SVK 53:36,37 288 4 11 AKV Augsburg GER 58:18,56 288
5 41 Kanu Schwaben - RT Augsburg 1 GER 53:40,43 276 5 7 WWS Club Troja CZE 58:37,39 276
6 46 MB Team CZE 53:48,76 264 6 9 BERUSKY CZE 59:15,64 264
7 54 Italy 1 ITA 54:11,34 252 7 4 Iuventa Kids – Bratislava Slowakei SVK 59:17,34 252
8 22 WWW.SALZA.AT AUT 54:25,69 240 8 8 Lativa LAT 1:01:43,79 240
9 40 WWS Club Praha CZ CZE 55:13,04 228 9 5 AV Mureck AUT 1:07:34,21 228

10 36 Wildalpen 1 AUT 55:51,90 216 10 10 Liquide Lifestyl - SKW AUT 1:09:20,69 216
11 44 STAN MANAGER CZE 55:54,07 204 11 6 Shaman W HUN 1:12:20,82 204
12 52 Jiskra Havlickuv Brod B CZE 56:33,55 192
13 28 Volmolen Energie Team NED 56:51,93 180
14 31 Jiskra Havlickuv Brod CZE 57:15,92 168
15 47 Lativa 1 LAT 57:29,49 156
16 27 Türkei 2 TUR 57:42,08 144
17 21 Türkei 1 TUR 57:46,00 132
18 23 AV Mureck AUT 58:40,80 120
19 30 Iuventa Devils – Bratislava Slowakei SVK 58:46,02 112
20 25 Raftingteam Denmark DMK 59:05,05 104
21 37 Mistral Air Slovakia - junior SVK 59:39,25 96
22 20 No Work Team ITA 1:00:06,72 88
23 45 Hungarian Hedonists HUN 1:02:01,87 80
24 48 Lativa 2 LAT 1:02:56,89 72
25 26 Shaman M HUN 1:03:05,50 64
26 38 Churchill River Gang AUT 1:04:00,48 56
27 43 Old-Stars Bützow GER 1:04:27,12 48
28 39 Eaglehill’s Eagles HUN 1:21:11,37 40
29 49 Rafting Klub Maribor 2 SLO DNS
30 50 Rafting Klub Maribor 1 SLO DNS
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1 Finale 29 HAJOS RACING TEAM PRAG CZE 1:15,17 300 1 29 HAJOS RACING TEAM PRAG CZE 1:17,82
2 Finale 35 WD Prostejov Wo-MB CZE 1:24,51 264 2 46 MB Team CZE 1:18,44
3 Semi 54 Italy 1 ITA 1:15,24 237 3 22 WWW.SALZA.AT AUT 1:18,61
4 Semi 41 Kanu Schwaben - RT Augsburg 1 GER 1:17,97 216 4 35 WD Prostejov Wo-MB CZE 1:19,20
5 1/4 32 Hazard SVK 1:16,51 207 5 28 Volmolen Energie Team NED 1:19,43
6 1/4 46 MB Team CZE 1:16,69 198 6 32 Hazard SVK 1:19,63
7 1/4 52 Jiskra Havlickuv Brod B CZE 1:17,53 189 7 42 Kanyon Raft Team HUN 1:20,42
8 1/4 22 WWW.SALZA.AT AUT 1:19,81 180 8 40 WWS Club Praha CZ CZE 1:20,55
9 1/8 44 STAN MANAGER CZE 1:16,67 171 9 41 Kanu Schwaben - RT Augsburg 1 GER 1:21,79
10 1/8 42 Kanyon Raft Team HUN 1:17,46 162 10 27 Türkei 2 TUR 1:22,41
11 1/8 36 Wildalpen 1 AUT 1:18,97 153 11 20 No Work Team ITA 1:23,12
12 1/8 28 Volmolen Energie Team NED 1:19,09 144 12 31 Jiskra Havlickuv Brod CZE 1:23,33
13 1/8 40 WWS Club Praha CZ CZE 1:19,62 135 13 52 Jiskra Havlickuv Brod B CZE 1:23,57
14 1/8 20 No Work Team ITA 1:22,86 126 14 54 Italy 1 ITA 1:24,09
15 1/8 27 Türkei 2 TUR 1:23,75 117 15 44 STAN MANAGER CZE 1:26,03
16 1/8 31 Jiskra Havlickuv Brod CZE 1:24,33 108 16 21 Türkei 1 TUR 1:26,31
17 H2H 37 Mistral Air Slovakia - junior SVK 1:22,91 99 17 47 Lativa 1 LAT 1:26,32
18 H2H 23 AV Mureck AUT 1:24,11 90 18 48 Lativa 2 LAT 1:28,49
19 H2H 38 Churchill River Gang AUT 1:30,18 84 19 45 Hungarian Hedonists HUN 1:28,62
20 H2H 21 Türkei 1 TUR 1:37,66 78 20 37 Mistral Air Slovakia - junior SVK 1:29,00
21 H2H 39 Eaglehill’s Eagles HUN 1:38,12 72 21 25 Raftingteam Denmark DMK 1:29,38
22 H2H 26 Shaman M HUN 1:44,36 66 22 36 Wildalpen 1 AUT 1:30,26
23 H2H 45 Hungarian Hedonists HUN 1:46,78 60 23 30 Iuventa Devils – Bratislava Slowakei SVK 1:31,20
24 Sprint 47 Lativa 1 LAT 1:26,32 54 24 43 Old-Stars Bützow GER 1:31,47
25 Sprint 48 Lativa 2 LAT 1:28,49 48 25 23 AV Mureck AUT 1:32,67
26 Sprint 25 Raftingteam Denmark DMK 1:29,38 42 26 26 Shaman M HUN 1:32,84
27 Sprint 30 Iuventa Devils – Bratislava Slowakei SVK 1:31,20 36 27 49 Rafting Klub Maribor 2 SLO 1:34,23
28 Sprint 43 Old-Stars Bützow GER 1:31,47 30 28 50 Rafting Klub Maribor 1 SLO 1:34,89
29 Sprint 49 Rafting Klub Maribor 2 SLO 1:34,23 24 29 39 Eaglehill’s Eagles HUN 1:38,98
30 Sprint 50 Rafting Klub Maribor 1 SLO 1:34,89 18 30 38 Churchill River Gang AUT 1:54,28

1 Finale 3 Mistral Air Slovakia SVK 1:18,91 300 1 12 RK Troja - Damen CZE 1:24,04
2 Finale 1 JEZINKY CZE 1:19,67 264 2 1 JEZINKY CZE 1:25,10
3 Semi 12 RK Troja - Damen CZE 1:21,80 237 3 3 Mistral Air Slovakia SVK 1:27,61
4 Semi 11 AKV Augsburg GER 1:26,46 216 4 11 AKV Augsburg GER 1:28,55
5 1/4 9 BERUSKY CZE 1:25,89 207 5 4 Iuventa Kids – Bratislava Slowakei SVK 1:29,28
6 1/4 8 Lativa LAT 1:26,70 198 6 8 Lativa LAT 1:35,72
7 1/4 4 Iuventa Kids – Bratislava Slowakei SVK 1:27,64 189 7 9 BERUSKY CZE 1:37,44
8 1/4 6 Shaman W HUN 1:53,13 180 8 6 Shaman W HUN 1:37,99
9 Sprint 5 AV Mureck AUT 1:40,00 171 9 5 AV Mureck AUT 1:40,00
10 Sprint 7 WWS Club Troja CZE 1:41,45 162 10 7 WWS Club Troja CZE 1:41,45
11 Sprint 10 Liquide Lifestyl - SKW AUT 2:32,23 153 11 10 Liquide Lifestyl - SKW AUT 2:32,23
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Damen
1 1 JEZINKY CZE 3:28,64 110 5:18,64 3:47,26 5 3:52,26 3:52,26 300
2 12 RK Troja - Damen CZE 4:11,33 70 5:21,33 4:04,92 15 4:19,92 4:19,92 264
3 11 AKV Augsburg GER 4:34,23 80 5:54,23 4:09,79 35 4:44,79 4:44,79 237
4 7 WWS Club Troja CZE 4:34,80 35 5:09,80 4:25,74 20 4:45,74 4:45,74 216
5 9 BERUSKY CZE 4:52,51 90 6:22,51 4:36,85 30 5:06,85 5:06,85 207
6 3 Mistral Air Slovakia SVK 4:07,38 105 5:52,38 4:05,28 70 5:15,28 5:15,28 198
7 4 Iuventa Kids – Bratislava Slowakei SVK 4:31,53 80 5:51,53 4:05,93 170 6:55,93 5:51,53 189
8 8 Lativa LAT 4:12,22 125 6:17,22 4:27,27 130 6:37,27 6:17,22 180
9 6 Shaman W HUN 4:22,64 270 8:52,64 5:05,21 85 6:30,21 6:30,21 171
10 5 AV Mureck AUT 3:49,70 275 8:24,70 4:43,16 120 6:43,16 6:43,16 162
11 10 Liquide Lifestyl - SKW AUT 5:27,76 275 10:02,76 4:28,56 270 8:58,56 8:58,56 153

Herren
1 29 HAJOS RACING TEAM PRAG CZE 3:11,24 5 3:16,24 3:09,65 15 3:24,65 3:16,24 300
2 35 WD Prostejov Wo-MB CZE 3:25,81 10 3:35,81 3:15,02 5 3:20,02 3:20,02 264
3 41 Kanu Schwaben - RT Augsburg 1 GER 3:18,59 5 3:23,59 3:10,43 10 3:20,43 3:20,43 237
4 32 Hazard SVK 3:17,83 20 3:37,83 3:16,80 5 3:21,80 3:21,80 216
5 42 Kanyon Raft Team HUN 3:39,00 10 3:49,00 3:23,13 10 3:33,13 3:33,13 207
6 22 WWW.SALZA.AT AUT 3:20,66 20 3:40,66 3:24,57 15 3:39,57 3:39,57 198
7 28 Volmolen Energie Team NED 3:30,52 15 3:45,52 3:44,43 75 4:59,43 3:45,52 189
8 54 Italy 1 ITA 3:35,86 10 3:45,86 3:25,77 70 4:35,77 3:45,86 180
9 31 Jiskra Havlickuv Brod CZE 3:50,71 0 3:50,71 4:15,33 5 4:20,33 3:50,71 171
10 40 WWS Club Praha CZ CZE 3:47,55 5 3:52,55 3:36,63 20 3:56,63 3:52,55 162
11 46 MB Team CZE 3:28,39 30 3:58,39 3:38,89 65 4:43,89 3:58,39 153
12 44 STAN MANAGER CZE 3:44,12 160 6:24,12 3:41,04 25 4:06,04 4:06,04 144
13 52 Jiskra Havlickuv Brod B CZE 3:51,77 15 4:06,77 3:50,04 55 4:45,04 4:06,77 135
14 36 Wildalpen 1 AUT 4:01,40 15 4:16,40 4:28,77 215 8:03,77 4:16,40 126
15 37 Mistral Air Slovakia - junior SVK 4:06,91 30 4:36,91 4:00,63 25 4:25,63 4:25,63 117
16 47 Lativa 1 LAT 4:20,14 75 5:35,14 4:25,57 10 4:35,57 4:35,57 108
17 50 Rafting Klub Maribor 1 SLO 4:15,42 55 5:10,42 4:17,59 25 4:42,59 4:42,59 99
18 43 Old-Stars Bützow GER 4:19,34 25 4:44,34 4:31,05 20 4:51,05 4:44,34 90
19 49 Rafting Klub Maribor 2 SLO 4:59,39 50 5:49,39 4:30,95 25 4:55,95 4:55,95 84
20 45 Hungarian Hedonists HUN 4:13,93 150 6:43,93 4:08,81 50 4:58,81 4:58,81 78
21 21 Türkei 1 TUR 3:55,81 70 5:05,81 3:59,64 145 6:24,64 5:05,81 72
22 23 AV Mureck AUT 4:27,64 40 5:07,64 4:10,29 205 7:35,29 5:07,64 66
23 38 Churchill River Gang AUT 4:51,53 40 5:31,53 4:25,95 75 5:40,95 5:31,53 60
24 26 Shaman M HUN 4:52,31 40 5:32,31 3:54,42 130 6:04,42 5:32,31 54
25 27 Türkei 2 TUR 5:00,33 45 5:45,33 3:01,61 175 5:56,61 5:45,33 48
26 30 Iuventa Devils – Bratislava Slowakei SVK 4:26,27 80 5:46,27 2:59,03 175 5:54,03 5:46,27 42
27 48 Lativa 2 LAT 3:42,17 230 7:32,17 4:02,82 185 7:07,82 7:07,82 36
28 25 Raftingteam Denmark DMK 4:16,62 230 8:06,62 5:25,00 125 7:30,00 7:30,00 30
29 20 No Work Team ITA 5:04,60 175 7:59,60 4:45,97 170 7:35,97 7:35,97 24
30 39 Eaglehill’s Eagles HUN 4:01,38 230 7:51,38 3:51,88 410 10:41,88 7:51,38 18
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